
Match 1 TJ Calara 215

Clay Rees 200 5th

Match 2 Chuck Groat 224

TJ Calara 197 4th

Match 3 Chuck Groat 256

Andy Kinney 201 3rd

Championship Match Chuck Groat 196 1st

Todd Edelen 160 2nd

PLACE                               NAME                           TOTAL PINS        AMOUNT     

1 Groat Chuck 2882 2,000.00$   

2 Edelen Todd 3128 1,500.00$   

3 Kinney Andy 2954 1,000.00$   

4 Calara TJ 2812 750.00$      

5 Rees Clay 2775 600.00$      

6 Barnes David 2745 500.00$      

7 Thompson Dirk 2727 430.00$      

8 Brodersen John 2721 400.00$       

9 Kloempken Steve 2716 380.00$       

10 Gelling Nate 2708 370.00$      

11 Sanchez Justin 2675 360.00$      

12 Newton Dale 2671 350.00$      

13 Clayton Corey 2663 340.00$      

14 Shaffer Harry 2642 330.00$      

15 Hanson Mike 2636 320.00$      

16 Wareing Mitch 2634 310.00$      

17 Harvey Bob 2599 300.00$      

18 Harrington Jordan 2596 290.00$      

19 Robbins Edward 2592 285.00$      

20 Wareing Troy 2583 280.00$      

21 Lopez Alf 2581 275.00$      

22 Pearce Brandon 2566 270.00$      

23 Sears Dave 2547 260.00$      

24 Woodward Tony 2535 255.00$      

25 Kitts Andrew 2508 245.00$      

26 Bird Travis 2505 240.00$      

27 Reed Mike 2500 235.00$      

28 Prescott John 2486 230.00$      

29 Thomas Brian 2471 225.00$      

30 Hunt Austin 2458 220.00$      

31 Martinich Dave 2429 215.00$      

32 Fisher Terry 2425 210.00$      

33 Muri Brad 2421 205.00$      

34 Jacobs Shawn 2406 200.00$      

35 Huffman Becky 2394 190.00$      

36 Muri Craig 2383 180.00$       

37 Wardell Dustin 2381 175.00$      

38 Lopez Tyler 2375 170.00$      

39 Conradi Jeff 2342 165.00$      

40 Davis Merlin 2299 160.00$      

41 Kloempken Marcia 2279 155.00$      

42 Medford Ridg 2276 150.00$      

43 Pratt Scott 2274 145.00$      

44 Christensen Mike 2234 140.00$      

45 Martinich Joe 2232 135.00$      

46 Thompson Shawn 2193 130.00$      

47 Marken Brady 2188 130.00$      

48 O'Rourke Pat 2165 130.00$      

49 Sibary Ryan 125.00$       

50 Sathers Larry 125.00$       

16,785.00$     

165 ENTRIES  @ 89.00$           14,685.00$    

ADDED MONEY 2,100.00$      2,100.00$      

TOTAL PRIZE FUND 16,785.00$    

Total Paid Out
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Pos Shift Last Name First Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Series Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Series Total + or -

1 2 Groat Chuck 258 184 247 689 247 243 280 770 1459 259

2 2 Calara TJ 200 236 245 681 247 227 231 705 1386 186

3 2 Clayton Corey 192 216 247 655 298 227 180 705 1360 160

4 3 Lopez Tyler 168 257 216 641 222 224 252 698 1339 139

5 2 Hanson Mike 170 248 214 632 256 214 234 704 1336 136

6 1 Harvey Bob 237 216 239 692 238 173 224 635 1327 127

7 3 Edelen Todd 166 234 241 641 212 219 245 676 1317 117

8 2 Kinney Andy 235 199 227 661 215 228 211 654 1315 115

9 1 Pratt Scott 235 193 180 608 229 200 277 706 1314 114

10 2 Sears Dave 219 204 184 607 222 224 257 703 1310 110

11 2 Brodersen John 247 211 185 643 238 209 207 654 1297 97

12 2 Muri Craig 199 183 216 598 243 191 258 692 1290 90

13 1 Thompson Dirk 159 247 242 648 264 205 159 628 1276 76

14 2 Rees Clay 172 193 241 606 256 209 203 668 1274 74

15 2 Barnes David 198 202 192 592 170 246 259 675 1267 67

16 2 Pearce Brandon 198 249 222 669 169 212 216 597 1266 66

17 3 Prescott John 227 199 198 624 180 182 279 641 1265 65

18 2 Fisher Terry 167 197 208 572 263 246 183 692 1264 64

19 2 Reed Mike 170 233 194 597 232 211 224 667 1264 64

20 3 Medford Ridg 191 186 233 610 209 229 215 653 1263 63

21 3 Gelling Nate 209 214 223 646 161 235 213 609 1255 55

22 2 Huffman Becky 190 196 176 562 204 207 277 688 1250 50

23 2 Jacobs Shawn 206 187 200 593 213 237 205 655 1248 48

24 2 Newton Dale 234 170 237 641 176 217 213 606 1247 47

25 2 Conradi Jeff 184 177 234 595 219 225 206 650 1245 45

26 2 Lopez Alf 212 196 232 640 199 193 212 604 1244 44

27 1 Wareing Mitch 210 171 182 563 256 236 188 680 1243 43

28 3 Harrington Jordan 214 165 207 586 234 236 179 649 1235 35

29 1 Hunt Austin 167 230 169 566 224 244 197 665 1231 31

30 2 Thompson Shawn 204 237 168 609 171 203 248 622 1231 31

31 4 Martinich Dave 207 176 213 596 209 170 255 634 1230 30

32 2 Sanchez Justin 152 244 213 609 210 177 232 619 1228 28

33 3 Wardell Dustin 258 217 167 642 212 188 186 586 1228 28

34 2 Bird Travis 245 180 205 630 221 201 175 597 1227 27

35 4 Thomas Brian 265 155 194 614 204 206 203 613 1227 27

36 1 Martinich Joe 174 195 199 568 225 212 212 649 1217 17

37 2 Muri Brad 186 212 188 586 245 171 214 630 1216 16

38 3 Robbins Edward 199 197 193 589 187 182 258 627 1216 16

39 2 Kitts Andrew 191 191 202 584 207 204 214 625 1209 9

40 1 Wareing Troy 169 219 183 571 170 252 216 638 1209 9

41 1 O'Rourke Pat 205 195 238 638 235 189 146 570 1208 8

42 4 Kloempken Steve 193 206 209 608 214 192 192 598 1206 6

43 3 Marken Brady 157 176 243 576 211 191 227 629 1205 5

44 4 Kloempken Marcia 255 194 187 636 200 188 179 567 1203 3

45 1 Shaffer Harry 198 190 198 586 201 215 200 616 1202 2

46 4 Christensen Mike 198 225 205 628 176 172 223 571 1199 -1

47 1 Woodward Tony 175 213 214 602 198 160 237 595 1197 -3
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48 3 Davis Merlin 169 189 234 592 207 215 182 604 1196 -4

49 3 Sather Larry 205 218 165 588 160 229 211 600 1188 -12

50 4 Sibary Ryan 159 207 244 610 180 240 158 578 1188 -12

51 2 McKinney Adrian 178 201 267 646 163 225 153 541 1187 -13

52 2 Huzina Rich 151 149 260 560 220 194 208 622 1182 -18

53 4 Conger John 235 175 148 558 203 208 212 623 1181 -19

54 3 Woodward Tony 179 181 165 525 237 203 214 654 1179 -21

55 3 Preston Jeff 172 212 266 650 187 174 166 527 1177 -23

56 3 Crabb Scott 216 246 165 627 165 194 190 549 1176 -24

57 4 Hodges Mark 177 183 217 577 215 184 200 599 1176 -24

58 3 Martinich Denton 213 220 207 640 195 172 169 536 1176 -24

59 1 Deitz Dave 201 200 179 580 210 221 164 595 1175 -25

60 3 Grundhauser Dan 223 176 168 567 207 199 202 608 1175 -25

61 3 Martinich Dave A. 132 256 180 568 202 179 226 607 1175 -25

62 4 Seman Joe 202 234 166 602 209 155 209 573 1175 -25

63 2 Hunt Russ 231 168 192 591 192 170 221 583 1174 -26

64 2 Keller Bill 226 175 179 580 177 240 171 588 1168 -32

65 3 Wareing Dusty 189 179 202 570 192 208 198 598 1168 -32

66 3 Biederman Michael 199 206 152 557 161 222 226 609 1166 -34

67 4 Shellenbarger Max 182 168 193 543 212 211 200 623 1166 -34

68 3 Thom LeRoy 180 187 235 602 203 203 156 562 1164 -36

69 3 Martinich Dave 179 203 223 605 213 162 182 557 1162 -38

70 4 Sanchez April 151 181 166 498 221 246 197 664 1162 -38

71 3 Baker Monte 203 162 245 610 171 195 185 551 1161 -39

72 4 Hocking Jack 223 209 175 607 188 189 177 554 1161 -39

73 3 Hanninen Dawn 179 175 214 568 229 181 181 591 1159 -41

74 4 Acevedo Chris 199 220 233 652 148 185 171 504 1156 -44

75 4 Baker Monte 205 216 229 650 198 145 163 506 1156 -44

76 2 Conger John 178 215 152 545 200 152 257 609 1154 -46

77 2 Shellabarger Max 181 185 218 584 188 198 181 567 1151 -49

78 4 Waring Dustin 167 224 183 574 186 167 220 573 1147 -53

79 3 McNeal Jerod 225 167 191 583 222 158 183 563 1146 -54

80 3 Carrette Mike 182 174 212 568 207 165 205 577 1145 -55

81 2 Christensen Mike 186 186 162 534 220 192 199 611 1145 -55

82 2 Dobie Lewis 162 210 148 520 198 202 222 622 1142 -58

83 2 Oullette Jim 162 219 182 563 212 193 174 579 1142 -58

84 3 Thomas Brian 149 202 192 543 192 202 205 599 1142 -58

85 4 Day Howard 211 212 157 580 175 185 201 561 1141 -59

86 1 Harrington Jordan 174 155 229 558 182 255 146 583 1141 -59

87 4 Hruska Bruce 176 205 180 561 175 187 218 580 1141 -59

88 3 Robbins Brian 223 161 213 597 150 206 188 544 1141 -59

89 2 Bastas Jody 233 176 153 562 203 194 181 578 1140 -60

90 4 Biederman Michael 171 197 175 543 204 214 178 596 1139 -61

91 3 Meagor Keith 183 207 152 542 210 205 182 597 1139 -61

92 4 Meagor Keith 202 196 201 599 200 163 176 539 1138 -62

93 2 Kloempken Marcia 145 189 162 496 178 216 247 641 1137 -63

94 2 Seaman Joe 188 182 162 532 220 200 184 604 1136 -64

95 2 Kloempken Steve 216 139 214 569 168 182 215 565 1134 -66

96 2 Sears Jeff 164 233 220 617 189 174 153 516 1133 -67

97 2 Arnold Gary 201 179 207 587 188 187 169 544 1131 -69

98 3 Hrouda Butch 200 199 215 614 181 157 179 517 1131 -69

99 4 Cottom Brad 205 172 196 573 179 184 192 555 1128 -72



100 3 Hruska Bruce 192 173 232 597 148 213 170 531 1128 -72

101 3 Penkal Russ 195 208 195 598 173 203 146 522 1120 -80

102 3 Cottom Brad 167 180 243 590 191 168 168 527 1117 -83

103 2 Thom Leroy 157 145 236 538 200 171 207 578 1116 -84

104 2 Parris Jason 180 234 213 627 186 160 142 488 1115 -85

105 4 Mckinney Adrian 192 177 116 485 201 192 235 628 1113 -87

106 2 Orham Bob 177 156 198 531 174 216 192 582 1113 -87

107 4 Ouelette Jim 149 190 163 502 189 188 234 611 1113 -87

108 3 Hunt Russ 204 203 202 609 167 175 158 500 1109 -91

109 4 Dobie Lewis 204 202 178 584 166 155 202 523 1107 -93

110 1 Reed Mike 148 176 169 493 222 172 219 613 1106 -94

111 3 Shaffer Harry 138 188 186 512 158 232 204 594 1106 -94

112 2 Prescott John 188 238 172 598 163 167 174 504 1102 -98

113 1 Thom Leroy 225 180 189 594 198 139 170 507 1101 -99

114 4 Lopez Avery 174 196 121 491 187 181 241 609 1100 -100

115 3 Levengood Leo 166 206 190 562 179 179 178 536 1098 -102

116 3 Osborn Karin 193 168 192 553 215 189 140 544 1097 -103

117 2 Davis Merlin 98 172 249 519 211 180 186 577 1096 -104

118 1 Hodges Mark 144 209 181 534 191 180 189 560 1094 -106

119 3 Fix Shane 187 147 216 550 147 194 202 543 1093 -107

120 3 Potvin JJ 167 156 222 545 173 202 173 548 1093 -107

121 2 Hanson Ben 213 149 170 532 203 177 179 559 1091 -109

122 2 Sanchez April 213 205 156 574 167 184 160 511 1085 -115

123 4 Carrette Mike 191 232 156 579 170 175 156 501 1080 -120

124 2 Klingele Andy 144 229 140 513 154 205 208 567 1080 -120

125 2 Acevedo Chris 159 184 221 564 164 169 179 512 1076 -124

126 3 Shaw Bob 148 214 182 544 191 194 146 531 1075 -125

127 3 Hanson Ben 159 175 174 508 195 195 176 566 1074 -126

128 4 Kline Robbie 158 191 189 538 178 169 189 536 1074 -126

129 3 Winslow Damon 234 186 141 561 159 149 196 504 1065 -135

130 3 Potvin Rich 161 172 220 553 172 144 194 510 1063 -137

131 2 Cline Robbie 186 186 167 539 193 162 168 523 1062 -138

132 4 Klingele Andy 200 146 172 518 150 187 205 542 1060 -140

133 2 Martinich Joleen 177 214 175 566 146 179 169 494 1060 -140

134 2 Sather Larry 138 191 193 522 189 166 182 537 1059 -141

135 4 Osborn Karin 195 161 182 538 182 154 184 520 1058 -142

136 1 Parrow Vern 179 180 133 492 196 188 181 565 1057 -143

137 4 Kost Andy 157 168 184 509 236 154 157 547 1056 -144

138 2 Sears Matt 169 206 162 537 180 156 180 516 1053 -147

139 3 Parris Jason 171 163 204 538 151 179 180 510 1048 -152

140 3 Seaman Joe 174 165 144 483 183 189 193 565 1048 -152

141 2 Evangeline Dimitri 166 152 189 507 179 188 173 540 1047 -153

142 4 Martinich Dave A 181 223 129 533 168 194 151 513 1046 -154

143 2 Miller David 186 166 144 496 169 197 178 544 1040 -160

144 3 Koneckny Dennis 168 181 139 488 175 165 209 549 1037 -163

145 3 Martinich Joleen 179 145 196 520 152 167 198 517 1037 -163

146 3 Guidry Chris 163 167 212 542 204 152 136 492 1034 -166

147 3 Hayes Doug 180 168 158 506 202 201 118 521 1027 -173

148 3 Krankowski Mike 167 184 176 527 182 138 177 497 1024 -176

149 1 Wareing Dusty 187 187 142 516 168 204 136 508 1024 -176

150 1 Dahl Chris 196 212 158 566 152 161 138 451 1017 -183

151 2 Wardell Dustin 168 137 166 471 152 165 225 542 1013 -187



152 4 Windslow Damin 172 184 157 513 159 165 175 499 1012 -188

153 3 Kimmerle Doris 181 192 183 556 145 132 172 449 1005 -195

154 4 Feezell Paul 178 160 212 550 159 136 157 452 1002 -198

155 2 Hanninen Dawn 126 136 211 473 181 166 179 526 999 -201

156 2 Sibary Ryan 197 174 184 555 145 165 133 443 998 -202

157 3 Lopez Avery 138 161 174 473 194 167 157 518 991 -209

158 2 Posey TJ 160 154 135 449 165 236 130 531 980 -220

159 2 Feezell Paul 173 151 160 484 149 127 195 471 955 -245

160 3 McKenzie Jim 173 170 153 496 130 153 174 457 953 -247

161 2 West Kyle 148 146 141 435 150 146 182 478 913 -287

162 3 Feezell Paul 130 148 133 411 168 165 166 499 910 -290

163 2 Fortin Jason 148 132 133 413 162 127 132 421 834 -366



Match Play 2012

Ringin Ten Scratch Classic
3/26/2012

Position Name Game1 Win Bonus Total Game 2 Win Bonus Total Game 3 Win Bonus Total Game 4 Win Bonus Total Game 5 Win Bonus Total Game 6 Win Bonus Total Game 7 Win Bonus Total Game 8 Win Bonus Total Game 9 Win Bonus Total Game 10 Win Bonus Total Game 11 Win Bonus Total Pos. Rd. Win Bonus Total

1 Edelen Todd 251 1 30 281 266 1 30 577 230 1 30 837 212 1 30 1079 270 1 30 1379 248 1 30 1657 233 1 30 1920 210 1 30 2160 234 1 30 2424 234 1 30 2688 206 1 30 2924 204 0 3128

2 Kinney Andy 255 1 30 285 244 1 30 559 227 1 30 816 211 1 30 1057 213 1 30 1300 203 1 30 1533 226 1 30 1789 209 1 30 2028 269 1 30 2327 195 1 30 2552 158 0 2710 214 1 30 2954

3 Groat Chuck 210 1 30 240 209 1 30 479 217 1 30 726 216  0 942 225 1 30 1197 217 0 1414 167 0 1581 178 0 1759 279 1 30 2068 258 1 30 2356 217 1 30 2603 249 1 30 2882

4 Calara TJ 210 0 210 229 1 30 469 214 1 30 713 218 1 30 961 231 1 30 1222 202 0 1424 229 0 1653 210 1 30 1893 194 1 30 2117 218 1 30 2365 213 1 30 2608 204 0 2812

5 Rees Clay 209 1 30 239 204 0 443 185 1 30 658 209 1 30 897 194 0 1091 245 1 30 1366 205 1 30 1601 248 1 30 1879 201 0 2080 186 0 2266 205 1 30 2501 244 1 30 2775

6 Barnes David 203 0 203 205 1 30 438 228 1 30 696 183 0 879 192 0 1071 215 1 30 1316 214 1 30 1560 213 1 30 1803 207 1 30 2040 235 1 30 2305 235 1 30 2570 175 0 2745

7 Thompson Dirk 223 1 30 253 179 1 30 462 237 1 30 729 208 1 30 967 182 1 30 1179 226 1 30 1435 191 0 1626 197 0 1823 204 1 30 2057 151 0 2208 268 1 30 2506 191 1 30 2727

8 Brodersen John 182 1 30 212 200 0 412 217 1 30 659 203 0 862 244 1 30 1136 216 1 30 1382 207 0 1589 182 0 1771 205 1 30 2006 210 1 30 2246 181 1 30 2457 234 1 30 2721

9 Kloempken Steve 182 0 182 206 0 388 174 1 30 592 215 1 30 837 204 1 30 1071 229 1 30 1330 222 1 30 1582 217 1 30 1829 216 1 30 2075 213 1 30 2318 174 0 2492 224 0 2716

10 Gelling Nate 196 0 196 205 0 401 208 0 609 247 1 30 886 201 1 30 1117 215 1 30 1362 211 0 1573 163 0 1736 235 1 30 2001 196 1 30 2227 213 1 30 2470 208 1 30 2708

11 Sanchez Justin 179 1 30 209 191 1 30 430 209 1 30 669 196 1 30 895 197 0 1092 203 1 30 1325 209 1 30 1564 221 1 30 1815 179 0 1994 257 1 30 2281 161 0 2442 203 1 30 2675

12 Newton Dale 182 0 182 258 1 30 470 188 1 30 688 228 1 30 946 200 1 30 1176 210 1 30 1416 242 1 30 1688 206 1 30 1924 195 0 2119 192 0 2311 157 0 2468 203 0 2671

13 Clayton Corey 242 1 30 272 228 1 30 530 202 1 30 762 170 1 30 962 210 1 30 1202 198 0 1400 179 1 30 1609 154 0 1763 212 1 30 2005 199 1 30 2234 208 1 30 2472 191 0 2663

14 Shaffer Harry 144 0 144 149 0 293 197 1 30 520 174  0 694 190 1 30 914 256 1 30 1200 252 1 30 1482 202 1 30 1714 191 1 30 1935 226 1 30 2191 202 0 2393 219 1 30 2642

15 Hanson Mike 187 1 30 217 234 1 30 481 173 0 654 202 1 30 886 201 1 30 1117 206 1 30 1353 212 1 30 1595 217 1 30 1842 187 1 30 2059 174 0 2233 193 1 30 2456 180 0 2636

16 Wareing Mitch 236 1 30 266 188 0 454 164 0 618 179 1 30 827 183 1 30 1040 203 1 30 1273 204 0 1477 235 1 30 1742 177 1 30 1949 152 0 2101 184 1 30 2315 289 1 30 2634

17 Harvey Bob 199 1 30 229 181 1 30 440 176 0 616 195  0 811 202 0 1013 192 0 1205 185 0 1390 216 0.5 15 1621 192 0 1813 234 0 2047 255 1 30 2332 237 1 30 2599

18 Harrington Jordan 182 0 182 159 0 341 215 1 30 586 184 1 30 800 215 0 1015 223 1 30 1268 192 0 1460 184 0 1644 255 1 30 1929 220 1 30 2179 180 0 2359 207 1 30 2596

19 Robbins Edward 176 1 30 206 211 1 30 447 170 0 617 233 1 30 880 181 0 1061 198 1 30 1289 211 1 30 1530 195 1 30 1755 217 1 30 2002 181 0 2183 179 0 2362 200 1 30 2592

20 Wareing Troy 255 1 30 285 182 0 467 201 1 30 698 170  0 868 217 1 30 1115 220 1 30 1365 207 1 30 1602 216 0.5 15 1833 206 0 2039 175 0 2214 157 1 30 2401 182 0 2583

21 Lopez Alf 211 1 30 241 213 0 454 177 0 631 196 0 827 178 0 1005 233 0 1238 227 1 30 1495 245 1 30 1770 237 1 30 2037 184 0 2221 171 0 2392 189 0 2581

22 Pearce Brandon 195 0 195 206 1 30 431 222 1 30 683 160  0 843 205 1 30 1078 194 0 1272 200 0 1472 189 1 30 1691 211 1 30 1932 174 0 2106 195 0 2301 235 1 30 2566

23 Sears Dave 198 0 198 157 1 30 385 200 0 585 227 1 30 842 174 0 1016 209 0 1225 216 0 1441 217 0 1658 203 0 1861 193 1 30 2084 214 1 30 2328 189 1 30 2547

24 Woodward Tony 156 0 156 165 1 30 351 234 1 30 615 203  0 818 203 0 1021 181 1 30 1232 203 0 1435 169 1 30 1634 201 1 30 1865 227 1 30 2122 238 0 2360 175 0 2535

25 Kitts Andrew 211 0 211 170 0 381 180 1 30 591 205 1 30 826 202 1 30 1058 226 1 30 1314 184 0 1498 241 1 30 1769 154 0 1923 181 1 30 2134 206 0 2340 168 0 2508

26 Bird Travis 180 0 180 225 1 30 435 203 1 30 668 177  0 845 219 1 30 1094 172 0 1266 233 1 30 1529 157 0 1686 205 1 30 1921 195 1 30 2146 160 0 2306 199 0 2505

27 Reed Mike 203 1 30 233 216 1 30 479 183 1 30 692 232 1 30 954 199 0 1153 207 0 1360 192 1 30 1582 169 0 1751 158 0 1909 225 1 30 2164 159 0 2323 177 0 2500

28 Prescott John 173 0 173 228 1 30 431 171 0 602 193 0 795 176 0 971 212 1 30 1213 202 1 30 1445 163 0 1608 165 0 1773 218 1 30 2021 224 1 30 2275 181 1 30 2486

29 Thomas Brian 182 0 182 192 1 30 404 235 1 30 669 199 1 30 898 212 0 1110 190 0.5 15 1315 178 0 1493 184 0 1677 189 0 1866 180 0 2046 177 1 30 2253 188 1 30 2471

30 Hunt Austin 215 1 30 245 193 1 30 468 171 0 639 186 1 30 855 181 0 1036 204 0 1240 222 1 30 1492 196 0 1688 189 1 30 1907 168 0 2075 184 1 30 2289 169 0 2458

31 Martinich Dave 183 0 183 226 1 30 439 180 0 619 159  0 778 220 1 30 1028 193 0 1221 190 1 30 1441 154 0 1595 193 1 30 1818 173 1 30 2021 206 1 30 2257 172 0 2429

32 Fisher Terry 214 0 214 196 1 30 440 193 1 30 663 142 0 805 197 1 30 1032 149 0 1181 203 1 30 1414 204 1 30 1648 161 0 1809 144 0 1953 186 1 30 2169 226 1 30 2425

33 Muri Brad 224 1 30 254 226 0 480 197 0 677 179  0 856 149 0 1005 178 0 1183 153 0 1336 257 1 30 1623 235 1 30 1888 184 0 2072 160 0 2232 159 1 30 2421

34 Jacobs Shawn 204 0 204 176 0 380 211 0 591 195 0 786 157 0 943 215 1 30 1188 182 0 1370 184 0 1554 235 1 30 1819 177 0 1996 217 1 30 2243 163 0 2406

35 Huffman Becky 196 1 30 226 183 0 409 190 0 599 194 0 793 181 0 974 212 0 1186 211 1 30 1427 235 1 30 1692 157 0 1849 155 0 2004 140 0 2144 220 1 30 2394

36 Muri Craig 219 1 30 249 180 0 429 172 0 601 129 0 730 233 1 30 993 183 0 1176 197 1 30 1403 187 1 30 1620 150 0 1770 195 0 1965 153 0 2118 235 1 30 2383

37 Wardell Dustin 173 1 30 203 182 0 385 187 0 572 189  0 761 226 1 30 1017 211 1 30 1258 211 1 30 1499 180 0 1679 185 0 1864 179 1 30 2073 162 0 2235 146 0 2381

38 Lopez Tyler 213 1 30 243 175 0 418 191 0 609 257 1 30 896 177 0 1073 191 0 1264 184 0 1448 214 1 30 1692 165 0 1857 170 1 30 2057 165 0 2222 153 0 2375

39 Conradi Jeff 224 1 30 254 178 0 432 154 0 586 235 1 30 851 154 0 1005 200 0 1205 156 0 1361 179 0 1540 185 0 1725 171 0 1896 212 1 30 2138 174 1 30 2342

40 Davis Merlin 164 0 164 141 0 305 209 1 30 544 188 1 30 762 197 1 30 989 199 1 30 1218 159 0 1377 148 0 1525 161 0 1686 191 1 30 1907 213 1 30 2150 149 0 2299

41 Kloempken Marcia 180 0 180 163 0 343 181 0 524 186  0 710 164 0 874 190 0.5 15 1079 147 0 1226 209 0 1435 191 0 1626 180 1 30 1836 173 1 30 2039 210 1 30 2279

42 Medford Ridg 172 0 172 165 0 337 221 1 30 588 167 0 755 212 1 30 997 222 1 30 1249 205 1 30 1484 138 0 1622 183 0 1805 159 0 1964 138 0 2102 174 0 2276

43 Pratt Scott 163 0 163 187 1 30 380 170 0 550 213 0 763 197 0 960 201 0 1161 254 1 30 1445 192 0 1637 156 0 1793 168 0 1961 165 0 2126 148 0 2274

44 Christensen Mike 183 0 183 179 0 362 175 0 537 173  0 710 145 0 855 171 0 1026 179 0 1205 191 1 30 1426 211 1 30 1667 164 0 1831 161 0 1992 212 1 30 2234

45 Martinich Joe 220 1 30 250 193 0 443 189 0 632 189  0 821 171 0 992 162 0 1154 149 0 1303 165 0 1468 199 0 1667 167 0 1834 173 1 30 2037 165 1 30 2232

46 Thompson Shawn 187 1 30 217 160 0 377 176 0 553 191 1 30 774 249 1 30 1053 203 0 1256 192 0 1448 143 0 1591 143 0 1734 175 0 1909 148 0 2057 136 0 2193

47 Marken Brady 184 0 184 164 0 348 213 0 561 168 0 729 186 0 915 181 0 1096 178 0 1274 183 1 30 1487 168 0 1655 171 0 1826 172 0 1998 190 0 2188

48 O'Rourke Pat 190 0 190 212 1 30 432 193 0 625 174 1 30 829 130 0 959 155 0 1114 178 0 1292 159 0 1451 192 0 1643 155 1 30 1828 177 0 2005 160 0 2165
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